
Name: 

Title: 

Company: 

Address: 

City: State: Zip:

Email: 

Phone: 

I would like to make a donation to DesegregateCT in the amount of:

$25,000

$5,000

$500

$15,000

$2,500

$250

$10,000

$1,000

$100

Other $

To pay by credit card

Visa Amex MasterCard

Name on card:

Number: 

Expiration date: CVV:

Signature: 

To pay by check
Please make check payable to Regional Plan Association, 
with "DesegregateCT" in the memo line, and return to:

RPA - DesegregateCT 
Attn: Nell Auchincloss
One Whitehall Street, 16th Floor
New York, NY 10004

Thanks! 

Your contribution will 
help DesegregateCT 

work for a fairer, 
greener Connecticut. 

For more information 
please contact us at 

info@desegregatect.org 
or visit us online at 

www.desegregatect.org/
donate 

Enclosed is my tax-deductible  
donation to Regional Plan Association

Regional Plan Association is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization, publicly supported as described in 509(a)(1) of the Internal Revenue 
Code. Contributions are tax deductible to the full extent allowable by the U.S. law. IRS Identification Number: 13-1624154.




